LISTADO DE VERBOS REGULARES E IRREGULARES MAS COMUNES EN INGLES
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Infinitive
To Brush
To dance
To Drink
To eat
To Go
To Go Swimming
To Have
To Like
To Play
To Read
To See
To Smoke
To Study
To Swim
To Think
To Visit
To Watch
To Work
To Write
To Agree
To Chat
To Clean
To Cook
To Help
To Learn
To Run
To Say
To Sleep
To Speak
To Travel

To Use

Past Tense
Brushed
Danced

Drank
Ate
Went
Went Swimming
Had
Liked
Played
Read
Saw
Smoked
Studied
Swam
Thought
Visited
Watched
Worked
Wrote
Agreed
Chatted
Cleaned
Cooked
Helped
Learned
Ran
Said
Slept
Spoke
Traveled

Used

Past Participle
Brushed
Danced

Drunk
Eaten
Gone
Gone Swimming
Had
Liked
Played
Read
Seen
Smoked
Studied
Swum
Thought
Visited
Watched
Worked
Written
Agreed
Chatted
Cleaned
Cooked
Helped
Learned
Run
Said
Slept
Spoken
Traveled

Used
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Spanish
Cepillar
Bailar
Tomar (Liquidos)
Comer
Ir
Ir a nadar
Tener
Gustar
Jugar
Leer
Ver
Fumar
Estudiar
Nadar
Pensar
Visitar
Observar (TV)
Trabajar
Escribir
Estar de Acuerdo
Conversar
Limpiar
Cocinar
Ayudar
Aprender
Correr
Decir
Dormir
Hablar
Viajar

Usar
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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54
55
56
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60
61
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Infinitive
To Wash
To Wear
To Arrive
To Bring
To Buy
To Do
To Enjoy
To Finish
To Fly
To Give
To Hear
To Leave
To Listen
To Look
To Make
To Pay
To Plan
To Ride
To Sell
To Stay
To Stop
To Take
To Accept
To Answer
To Begin
To Close
To Earn
To Gain
To Get
To Hate

To Know

Past Tense
Washed
Wore
Arrived
Brought
Bought
Did
Enjoyed
Finished
Flew
Gave
Heard
Left
Listened
Looked
Made
Paid
Planned
Rode
Sold
Stayed
Stopped
Took
Accepted
Answered
Began
Closed
Earned
Gained
Got
Hated

Knew

Past Participle
Washed
Wore
Arrived
Brought
Bought
Done
Enjoyed
Finished
Flown
Given
Heard
Left
Listened
Looked
Made
Paid
Planned
Ridden
Sold
Stayed
Stopped
Taken
Accepted
Answered
Begun
Closed
Earned
Gained
Gotten
Hated

Known
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Spanish
Lavar
Vestir
Llegar
Traer

Comprar
Hacer

Disfrutar

Terminar
Volar
Dar
Oir
Dejar, abandonar

Escuchar
Mirar
Hacer
Pagar

Hacer planes
Montar
Vender

Quedarse
Para, detenerse
Tomar, agarrar
Aceptar
Respoder
Comenzar, Empezar
Cerrar
Ganar (salario)
Ganar algo
Obtener, Llegar
Odiar

Saber, conocer
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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Infinitive
To Lose
To Love
To Meet
To Miss
To Open
To Rent
To Reply
To Start
To Walk
To Want
To Win
To Ask
To Change
To Count
To Cut
To Date
To Die
To Dream
To Expect
To Feel
To Fill
To Hope
To Jump
To Live
To Need
To Order
To Remember
To Remind
To Spend
To Try
To Wait

Past Tense
Lost
Loved
Met
Missed
Opened
Rented
Replied
Started
Walked
Wanted
Won
Asked
Changed
Counted
Cut
Dated
Died
Dreamed
Expected
Felt
Filled
Hoped
Jumped
Lived
Needed
Ordered
Remembered
Reminded
Spent
Tried
Waited

Past Participle
Lost
Loved
Met
Missed
Opened
Rented
Replied
Started
Walked
Wanted
Won
Asked
Changed
Counted
Cut
Dated
Died
Dreamed
Expected
Felt
Filled
Hoped
Jumped
Lived
Needed
Ordered
Remembered
Reminded
Spent
Tried
Waited
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Spanish
Perder
Amar
Encontrarse
Extrafar, perder
Abrir
Rentar
Responder(carta)
Iniciar
Caminar
Querer
Ganar(juego, Sorteo)
Preguntar
Cambiar
Contar
Cortar
Citar
Morir
SoRar
Esperar
Sentir
Llenar
Esperar (esperanzas)
Brincar
Vivir
Necesitar
Ordenar
Recordar
Hacer recordatorio
Gastar

Intentar, probar

Esperar
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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Infinitive
To Borrow
To Break
To Come
To Delete
To Drive
To Drop
To Fall
To Find
To Follow
To Hit
To Hold
To Keep
To Lend
To Let
To Quit
To Show
To Stand
To Succeed
To Teach
To Throw
To Allow
To Browse
To Build
To Cancel
To Complain
To Cough
To Deliver
To Download
To Explain
To Fix
To Forget

Past Tense
Borrowed
Broke
Came
Deleted
Drove
Dropped
Fell
Found
Followed
Hit
Held
Kept
Lent
Let
Quit
Showed
Stood
Succeeded
Taught
Threw
Allowed
Browsed
Built
Cancelled
Complained
Coughed
Delivered
Downloaded
Explained
Fixed
Forgot

Past Participle
Borrowed
Broken
Come
Deleted
Driven
Dropped
Fallen
Found
Followed
Hit
Held
Kept
Lent
Let
Quit
Showed
Stood
Succeeded
Taught
Thrown
Allowed
Browsed
Built
Cancelled
Complained
Coughed
Delivered
Downloaded
Explained
Fixed

Forgotten
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Spanish
Pedir prestado
Romper
Venir
Borrar
Conducir
Dejar caer algo
Caer
Encontrar
Seguir
Golpear
Sostener
Mantener
Prestar
Permitr
Renunciar
Mostrar
Estar de pie
Tener éxito
Ensefar
Lanzar
Permitr
Navegar
Construir
Cancelar
Quejarse
Toser
Entregar
Descargar
Explicar
Arreglar

Olvidar
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
135
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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Infinitive
To Forgive
To Hurt
To Refuse
To Reject
To Sneeze
To Translate
To Type
To Understand
To Yawn
To Beg
To Believe
To Draw
To Exchange
To Fire
To Fit
To Hire
To Knock
To Match
To Mean
To Organize
To Practice
To Request
To Require
To Sketch
To Touch
To Translate
To Withdraw
To Worry
To Suit

Past Tense
Forgave
Hurt
Refused
Rejected
Sneezed
Translated
Typed
Understood
Yawned
Begged
Believed
Drew
Exchanged
Fired
Fitted
Hired
Knocked
Matched
Meant
Organized
Practised
Requested
Required
Sketched
Touched
Translated
Withdrew
Worried
Suit

Past Participle
Forgiven
Hurt
Refused
Rejected
Sneezed
Translated
Typed
Understood
Yawned
Begged
Believed
Drawn
Exchanged
Fired
Fitted
Hired
Knocked
Matched
Meant
Organized
Practised
Requested
Required
Sketched
Touched
Translated
Withdrawn
Worried
Suit

Spanish
Perdonar
Lastimar
Rehusarse
Rechazar
Estornudar
Traducir
Teclear
Entender
Bostezar
Suplicar
Creer
Dibujar
Intercambiar
Despedir(Trabajo)
Caber
Contratar
Tocar(puerta)
Empatar
Significar
Organizar
Practicar
Solicitar
Requerir
Esbozar
Tocar (no musica)
Traducir
Retirar
Preocupar

Adecuar
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