LISTADO DE VERBOS REGULARES E IRREGULARES MAS COMUNES EN INGLES				
#	Infinitive	Past Tense	Past Participle	Spanish
1	To Brush	Brushed	Brushed	Cepillar
2	To dance	Danced	Danced	Bailar
3	To Drink	Drank	Drunk	Tomar (Líquidos)
4	To eat	Ate	Eaten	Comer
5	To Go	Went	Gone	lr
6	To Go Swimming	Went Swimming	Gone Swimming	Ir a nadar
7	To Have	Had	Had	Tener
8	To Like	Liked	Liked	Gustar
9	To Play	Played	Played	Jugar
10	To Read	Read	Read	Leer
11	To See	Saw	Seen	Ver
12	To Smoke	Smoked	Smoked	Fumar
13	To Study	Studied	Studied	Estudiar
14	To Swim	Swam	Swum	Nadar
15	To Think	Thought	Thought	Pensar
16	To Visit	Visited	Visited	Visitar
17	To Watch	Watched	Watched	Observar (TV)
18	To Work	Worked	Worked	Trabajar
19	To Write	Wrote	Written	Escribir
20	To Agree	Agreed	Agreed	Estar de Acuerdo
21	To Chat	Chatted	Chatted	Conversar
22	To Clean	Cleaned	Cleaned	Limpiar
23	To Cook	Cooked	Cooked	Cocinar
24	To Help	Helped	Helped	Ayudar
25	To Learn	Learned	Learned	Aprender
26	To Run	Ran	Run	Correr
27	To Say	Said	Said	Decir
28	To Sleep	Slept	Slept	Dormir
29	To Speak	Spoke	Spoken	Hablar
30	To Travel	Traveled	Traveled	Viajar
31	To Use	Used	Used	Usar

LISTADO DE VERBOS REGULARES E IRREGULARES MAS COMUNES EN INGLES # Infinitive Past Tense Past Participle Spanish				
			Past Participle	Spanish
32	To Wash	Washed	Washed	Lavar
33	To Wear	Wore	Wore	Vestir
34	To Arrive	Arrived	Arrived	Llegar
35	To Bring	Brought	Brought	Traer
36	To Buy	Bought	Bought	Comprar
37	To Do	Did	Done	Hacer
38	To Enjoy	Enjoyed	Enjoyed	Disfrutar
39	To Finish	Finished	Finished	Terminar
40	To Fly	Flew	Flown	Volar
41	To Give	Gave	Given	Dar
42	To Hear	Heard	Heard	Oir
43	To Leave	Left	Left	Dejar, abandonar
44	To Listen	Listened	Listened	Escuchar
45	To Look	Looked	Looked	Mirar
46	To Make	Made	Made	Hacer
47	To Pay	Paid	Paid	Pagar
48	To Plan	Planned	Planned	Hacer planes
49	To Ride	Rode	Ridden	Montar
50	To Sell	Sold	Sold	Vender
51	To Stay	Stayed	Stayed	Quedarse
52	To Stop	Stopped	Stopped	Para, detenerse
53	To Take	Took	Taken	Tomar, agarrar
54	To Accept	Accepted	Accepted	Aceptar
55	To Answer	Answered	Answered	Respoder
56	To Begin	Began	Begun	Comenzar, Empezar
57	To Close	Closed	Closed	Cerrar
58	To Earn	Earned	Earned	Ganar (salario)
59	To Gain	Gained	Gained	Ganar algo
59	To Get	Got	Gotten	Obtener, Llegar
60	To Hate	Hated	Hated	Odiar
61	To Know	Knew	Known	Saber, conocer

LISTADO DE VERBOS REGULARES E IRREGULARES MAS COMUNES EN INGLES				
#	Infinitive	Past Tense	Past Participle	Spanish
62	To Lose	Lost	Lost	Perder
63	To Love	Loved	Loved	Amar
64	To Meet	Met	Met	Encontrarse
65	To Miss	Missed	Missed	Extrañar, perder
66	To Open	Opened	Opened	Abrir
67	To Rent	Rented	Rented	Rentar
68	To Reply	Replied	Replied	Responder(carta)
69	To Start	Started	Started	Iniciar
70	To Walk	Walked	Walked	Caminar
71	To Want	Wanted	Wanted	Querer
72	To Win	Won	Won	Ganar(juego, Sorteo)
73	To Ask	Asked	Asked	Preguntar
74	To Change	Changed	Changed	Cambiar
75	To Count	Counted	Counted	Contar
76	To Cut	Cut	Cut	Cortar
77	To Date	Dated	Dated	Citar
78	To Die	Died	Died	Morir
79	To Dream	Dreamed	Dreamed	Soñar
80	To Expect	Expected	Expected	Esperar
81	To Feel	Felt	Felt	Sentir
82	To Fill	Filled	Filled	Llenar
83	То Норе	Hoped	Hoped	Esperar (esperanzas)
84	To Jump	Jumped	Jumped	Brincar
85	To Live	Lived	Lived	Vivir
86	To Need	Needed	Needed	Necesitar
87	To Order	Ordered	Ordered	Ordenar
88	To Remember	Remembered	Remembered	Recordar
89	To Remind	Reminded	Reminded	Hacer recordatorio
90	To Spend	Spent	Spent	Gastar
91	To Try	Tried	Tried	Intentar, probar
92	To Wait	Waited	Waited	Esperar

LISTADO DE VERBOS REGULARES E IRREGULARES MAS COMUNES EN INGLES				
#	Infinitive	Past Tense	Past Participle	Spanish
93	To Borrow	Borrowed	Borrowed	Pedir prestado
94	To Break	Broke	Broken	Romper
95	To Come	Came	Come	Venir
96	To Delete	Deleted	Deleted	Borrar
97	To Drive	Drove	Driven	Conducir
98	To Drop	Dropped	Dropped	Dejar caer algo
99	To Fall	Fell	Fallen	Caer
100	To Find	Found	Found	Encontrar
101	To Follow	Followed	Followed	Seguir
102	To Hit	Hit	Hit	Golpear
103	To Hold	Held	Held	Sostener
104	То Кеер	Kept	Kept	Mantener
105	To Lend	Lent	Lent	Prestar
106	To Let	Let	Let	Permitr
107	To Quit	Quit	Quit	Renunciar
108	To Show	Showed	Showed	Mostrar
109	To Stand	Stood	Stood	Estar de pie
110	To Succeed	Succeeded	Succeeded	Tener éxito
111	To Teach	Taught	Taught	Enseñar
112	To Throw	Threw	Thrown	Lanzar
113	To Allow	Allowed	Allowed	Permitr
114	To Browse	Browsed	Browsed	Navegar
115	To Build	Built	Built	Construir
116	To Cancel	Cancelled	Cancelled	Cancelar
117	To Complain	Complained	Complained	Quejarse
118	To Cough	Coughed	Coughed	Toser
119	To Deliver	Delivered	Delivered	Entregar
120	To Download	Downloaded	Downloaded	Descargar
121	To Explain	Explained	Explained	Explicar
122	To Fix	Fixed	Fixed	Arreglar
123	To Forget	Forgot	Forgotten	Olvidar

#InfinitivePast TensePast ParticipleSpanish124To ForgiveForgaveForgivenPerdonar125To HurtHurtHurtLastimar126To RefuseRefusedRefusedRehusarse127To RejectRejectedRejectedRechazar128To SneezeSneezedSneezedStetornudar129To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir130To TorpeTypedTypedEtcornudar131To UnderstandUnderstoodUnderstoodEntender132To SneezeBeggedBeggedSuplicar133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To DrawnDrewDrawnDibujar135To ExchangeExchangedFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FireFiredFiredContratar137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedEmpatar139To MatchMeantMeantSignificar140To NeanMeantMeantSignificar141To RequireRequiredRequiredRequired142To RequireRequiredRequiredRequired143To KnockKnockedSketchedSloitiar144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequired145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar<	LISTADO DE VERBOS REGULARES E IRREGULARES MAS COMUNES EN INGLES				
125To HurtHurtHurtHurtLastimar126To RefuseRefusedRefusedRefusedRehusarse127To RejectRejectedRejectedRechazar128To SneezeSneezedSneezedEstornudar129To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir130To TypeTypedTypedTypedTeclear131To UnderstandUnderstoodUnderstoodEntender132To YawnYawnedYawnedBostezar133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar136To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FireFiredHiredContratar137To HireHiredMatchedEmpatar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedRequerir143To RequereRequeredRequerir144To RequireRequeredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketched146To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar147 <th>#</th> <th>Infinitive</th> <th>Past Tense</th> <th>Past Participle</th> <th>Spanish</th>	#	Infinitive	Past Tense	Past Participle	Spanish
126To RefuseRefusedRefusedRefusedRehusarse127To RejectRejectedRejectedRechazar128To SneezeSneezedSneezedEstornudar129To TranslateTranslatedTraducirTraducir130To TypeTypedTypedTeclear131To UnderstandUnderstoodUnderstoodEntender132To YawnYawnedYawnedBostezar133To BegBeggedBelievedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedOreer135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar136To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedEmpatar140To MatchMatchedMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedRequerirEsbozar144To RequireRequiredRequeriredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TranslateTranslatedTraducirTraducir147To TranslateTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorried	124	To Forgive	Forgave	Forgiven	Perdonar
127To RejectRejectedRejectedRechazar128To SneezeSneezedSneezedEstornudar129To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir130To TypeTypedTypedTeclear131To UnderstandUnderstoodUnderstoodEntender132To YawnYawnedYawnedBostezar133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer134To BelieveBelievedExchangedIntercambiar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar136To FireFiredFiredContratar137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedKnocked139To MatchMeantMeantSignificar140To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar143To RequestRequiredRequerirEsbozar144To RequireRequiredRequiredEsbozar145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTraducir147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WitnyWorriedWorriedPrecupar	125	To Hurt	Hurt	Hurt	Lastimar
128To SneezeSneezedSneezedSneezedSneezedSneezedEstornudar129To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTranslatedTraducir130To TypeTypedTypedTypedTeclear131To UnderstandUnderstoodUnderstoodEntender132To YawnYawnedYawnedBostezar133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer134To BeneExchangedExchangedIntercambiar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar136To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizarPracticar142To PracticePractisedRequeredRequerir143To RequestRequiredRequiredRequerir144To RequireRequiredSketchedSketched145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTranslatedTraducir147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithd	126	To Refuse	Refused	Refused	Rehusarse
129To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTranslated130To TypeTypedTypedTyped131To UnderstandUnderstoodUnderstoodEntender132To YawnYawnedYawnedBostezar133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer134To DrawDrewDrawnDibujar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar136To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedFittedCaber137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To RequestRequestedOrganizedOrganizar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizarSigiificar142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedSketchedEsbozar144To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar145To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	127	To Reject	Rejected	Rejected	Rechazar
130To TypeTypedTypedTypedTeclear131To UnderstandUnderstoodUnderstoodEntender132To YawnYawnedYawnedBostezar133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer134To DrawDrewDrawnDibujar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar135To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedHiredCohratar137To HireHiredHiredCohratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To NeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedSketchedEsbozar144To RequireRequiredKequerirEsbozar145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTraducir147To TranslateTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPrecupar	128	To Sneeze	Sneezed	Sneezed	Estornudar
131To UnderstandUnderstoodUnderstoodEntender132To VawnYawnedYawnedBostezar133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer134To DrawDrewDrawnDibujar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar136To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedHiredContratar137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedEmpatar140To MatchMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedRequestedSolicitar143To RequestRequiredRequiredRequerir144To RequireRequiredRequiredSolicitar145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPrecupar	129	To Translate	Translated	Translated	Traducir
132To YawnYawnedYawnedBostezar133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer134To DrawDrewDrawnDibujar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar135To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedFittedContratar137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar141To OrganizePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedRequerirSolicitar144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TunslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPrecupar	130	То Туре	Typed	Typed	Teclear
133To BegBeggedBeggedSuplicar134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer134To DrawDrewDrawnDibujar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar135To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedFittedCaber137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedEmpatar139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedRequestedSolicitar143To RequestRequiredRequiredRequerir144To RequireSketchedSketchedEsbozar145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TuchTuanslatedTranslatedTraducir147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPrecupar	131	To Understand	Understood	Understood	Entender
134To BelieveBelievedBelievedCreer134To DrawDrewDrawnDibujar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar135To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedFittedCaber137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedRequestedSolicitar143To RequestRequiredRequerirEsbozar144To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar145To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPrecupar	132	To Yawn	Yawned	Yawned	Bostezar
134To DrawDrewDrawnDibujar135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedIntercambiar135To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedFittedCaber137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar143To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar144To SketchTouchedTouchedTocar (no musica)145To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPrecupar	133	To Beg	Begged	Begged	Suplicar
135To ExchangeExchangedExchangedExchanged135To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedFittedCaber137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar143To RequireSketchedSketchedEsbozar144To SketchSketchedTocar (no musica)145To TanslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawnWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPrecupar	134	To Believe	Believed	Believed	Creer
135To FireFiredFiredDespedir(Trabajo)136To FitFittedFittedCaber137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedRequestedSolicitar143To RequestRequiredRequerireSolicitar144To RequireSketchedSketchedEsbozar145To SketchSketchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslated148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	134	To Draw	Drew	Drawn	Dibujar
136To FitFittedFittedCaber137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar144To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar145To SketchSketchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPrecupar	135	To Exchange	Exchanged	Exchanged	Intercambiar
137To HireHiredHiredContratar138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar144To RequireSketchedSketchedEsbozar145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTraducir147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	135	To Fire	Fired	Fired	Despedir(Trabajo)
138To KnockKnockedKnockedTocar(puerta)139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTraducir147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	136	To Fit	Fitted	Fitted	Caber
139To MatchMatchedMatchedEmpatar140To MeanMeantMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganized142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTraducir147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	137	To Hire	Hired	Hired	Contratar
140To MeanMeantMeantMeantSignificar141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	138	To Knock	Knocked	Knocked	Tocar(puerta)
141To OrganizeOrganizedOrganizedOrganizar142To PracticePractisedPractisedPractised143To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	139	To Match	Matched	Matched	Empatar
142To PracticePractisedPractisedPracticar143To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	140	To Mean	Meant	Meant	Significar
143To RequestRequestedRequestedSolicitar144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	141	To Organize	Organized	Organized	Organizar
144To RequireRequiredRequiredRequerir145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	142	To Practice	Practised	Practised	Practicar
145To SketchSketchedSketchedEsbozar146To TouchTouchedTouchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	143	To Request	Requested	Requested	Solicitar
146To TouchTouchedTouchedTocar (no musica)147To TranslateTranslatedTranslatedTraducir148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	144	To Require	Required	Required	Requerir
147To TranslateTranslatedTranslated148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	145	To Sketch	Sketched	Sketched	Esbozar
148To WithdrawWithdrewWithdrawnRetirar149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	146	To Touch	Touched	Touched	Tocar (no musica)
149To WorryWorriedWorriedPreocupar	147	To Translate	Translated	Translated	Traducir
	148	To Withdraw	Withdrew	Withdrawn	Retirar
150 To Suit Suit Adecuar	149	To Worry	Worried	Worried	Preocupar
	150	To Suit	Suit	Suit	Adecuar